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RESULT

119 - Melontar Peluru Wanita Terbuka - Final

Records

Championship Record m

Result Name Team Date vanue

0000

Group 1

Pos

Bib

0285

0280

0801

0800

0011

Athlete

HUNG PEI YING
SHEY CHING WONG
NURUL KHAYRA
PUTRI AYATUL SOFI

Tiffany Soh Beng Chu

Start Time: 09:45 pm

Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
PNG THROWS 10.06

MUAR CHHS 7.93

SMSAH 6.48

SMSAH 5.89

Selangor Team

1/2

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Power by IGIS

13 - 14 july 2024
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Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Power by IGIS
13 - 14 July 2024



